2 Exercise Price (Rs.) Rs. 10 per option 

3 Money Realized by exercise of options (Rs.) 76,050 

4 Total number of shares arising as a result of | 7605 

exercise of option (Nos.) 

Post aforesaid allotment, the paid-up capital of the Company is Rs.7,28,71,240/- (Rupees Seven Crore 

Twenty-Eight Lakh Seventy-One Thousand Two Hundred Forty Only) divided into 72,87,124 (Seventy-Two 

Lakh Eighty-Seven Thousand One Hundred Twenty-Four) fully paid-up equity shares having a face value of 

Rs.10/- (Rupees Ten Only) each. 

Disclosure regarding Regulation 10(c) of SEBI (share based employee benefits and sweat equity) 

Regulation 2021 is attached as Annexure-A. 

The Board Meeting was commenced at 01:00 p.m.